LM 41 Business & Economy Day
Thursday, November 06, 2025
SESSION DAY COMMITTEE


Rob McNellis, CSMI 
r.b.mcnellis@gmail.com

Casey Taggart, Yellowstone McDonalds 
casey.taggart@us.stores.mcd.com

Brian Richichi, Stockman Bank
brian.richichi@stockmanbank.com

Kelsi Nolan, Crowley Fleck
[bookmark: _GoBack]knolan@crowleyfleck.com

Kristen Fitzpatrick,
kfitzpatrick@406@gmail.com

Stanton Schultze, Builders FirstSource
stanton.schulze@bldr.com

Kevin Biliant, WGM Group
kbilant@wgmgroup.com

Morgan Becker, TrailWest Bank 
MBecker@trailwest.bank

Katie Cowart, First Interstate Bank
Katie.cowart@fib.com

Debbie Erbacher, Missoula Chamber
debbiee@missoulachamber.com

Mike McKeen, First Security Bank
mmckeen@fsbmsla.com
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Engaging Business and Community
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Community Values. Inspired Futures.
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Delivering a Bright Future

7 MONTANA Missoulian

y minute. Every day.




